10/1/24, 4:04 PM

Division wise Leasing Contracts Finalized

Government eMarketplace

;b GeM -IREPS
) — eMarkevt';;l;ce E-Procurement System

System

E-Auction Leasing

Efficient » Transparent » Inclusive

PUNE DIVISION-COMMERCIAL, CENTRA
561)

(IREPS ID-

/ﬂ‘ SUDHA LONDHE (Assista

Request wise Waiver Details

Indian Railways E-Procurement
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Organization Indian Railway v Zone Central Railway v
Department Commercial v Unit PUNE DIVISION-COMMERCIAL v
Location (Station Code) Type Wharfage against RR v
Approver CGS
Request Date From 01/09/2024 Request Date To 30/09/2024 =
]|
Sort by -Select- v
Total Records :- 46 Total Demurrage Amount :- 2401350.00 Total Waived Amount :- 36990.00
# | Zone Unit  Station Type Amount Stage Request Id Request Amount  Approver CGS Total %Wa
(Rs.) Date Waived Amount
Waived
1| CR PUNE SLI |WRR| 18000.00 Original | SLI/UTCL/WRR/R/250924123011 | 25/09/2024 | 900.00 ' Sr.DCMPune SUSHANT BAPU 900.00
- MILIND SAWANT
HIRWE
2 | CR PUNE SLI |WRR 17850.00 Original  SLI/GNVF/WRR/R/040924165548 | 04/09/2024  892.00 | Sr.DCMPune SUSHANT BAPU 892.50
- MILIND SAWANT
HIRWE
3 | CR PUNE SLI |WRR 43650.00 Original SLI/UTCL/WRR/R/230924131009 | 23/09/2024 2182.00  Sr.DCMPune DHRUVESH 2182.50
- MILIND DUBEY
HIRWE
4  CR | PUNE STR |WRR| 49950.00 Original | STR/UTCL/WRR/R/250924132528 | 25/09/2024 0.00 | Sr.DCMPune SACHIN G 0.00
- MILIND KHUDE
HIRWE
5 CR PUNE DD 'WRR| 34650.00 Original DD/UTCL/WRR/R/260924145228 | 26/09/2024 1732.00  Sr.DCMPune SANJAY P 1732.50
- MILIND KAKADE
HIRWE
6 | CR PUNE LONI |WRR 40500.00 Original LONI/UTCL/WRR/R/260924150032 | 26/09/2024 2025.00  Sr.DCMPune SANJAY D 2025.00
- MILIND BHOSLE
HIRWE
7 | CR PUNE LONI |WRR 47400.00 Original LONI/UTCL/WRR/R/100924163336 | 10/09/2024 2370.00  Sr.DCMPune SANJAY D 2370.00
- MILIND BHOSLE
HIRWE
8  CR PUNE| SLI |WRR 60750.00 Original  SLI/UTCL/WRR/R/110924163106 | 11/09/2024 3037.00 Sr.DCMPune SUSHANT BAPU  3037.50
- MILIND SAWANT
HIRWE
Appeal | SLI/UTCL/WRR/A1/110924163106 | 16/09/2024 | 0.00 DRM - DHRUVESH
1 INDU DUBEY
DUBEY
9 CR PUNE| DD 'WRR| 91650.00 Original DD/UTCL/WRR/R/120924125533 | 12/09/2024  0.00 DRM - SANJAY P 0.00
INDU KAKADE
DUBEY
10 CR PUNE LONI 'WRR| 15300.00 Original LONI/UTCL/WRR/R/120924150654 @ 12/09/2024 765.00 | Sr.DCMPune SANJAY D 765.00
- MILIND BHOSLE
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DD/UTCL/WRR/R/120924154007

LONI/UTCL/WRR/R/120924130257

LONI/UTCL/WRR/R/190924130955

ANG/UTCL/WRR/R/160924150345

ANG/UTCL/WRR/R/160924151040

LONI/UTCL/WRR/R/160924151248

LONI/UTCL/WRR/R/190924125838

SLI/UTCL/WRR/R/190924121540

STR/UTCL/WRR/R/180924174756

ANG/UTCL/WRR/R/070924230222

ANG/UTCL/WRR/R/090924171037

BAP/UTCL/WRR/R/090924171147

DD/UTCL/WRR/R/070924231826

LONI/UTCL/WRR/R/070924232348

LONI/UTCL/WRR/A1/070924232348

LONI/CCC/WRR/R/070924111351

DD/UTCL/WRR/R/100924143229

LONI/UTCL/WRR/R/100924144507

SLI/KRIB/WRR/R/100924160015

BAP/UTCL/WRR/R/100924161427

BAP/UTCL/WRR/R/100924161515

STR/UTCL/WRR/R/020924175539
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HIRWE

12/09/2024 ' 622.00 | Sr.DCMPune
- MILIND
HIRWE

12/09/2024 ' 1177.00 | Sr.DCMPune
- MILIND

HIRWE

19/09/2024 ' 345.00 | Sr.DCMPune
- MILIND

HIRWE

0.00 DRM -
INDU

DUBEY

16/09/2024

16/09/2024 | 0.00 DRM -
INDU

DUBEY

622.00 | Sr.DCMPune
- MILIND

HIRWE

16/09/2024

19/09/2024 1 1170.00 | Sr.DCMPune
- MILIND

HIRWE

19/09/2024 1 1297.00 | Sr.DCMPune
- MILIND

HIRWE

18/09/2024 0.00 | Sr.DCMPune
- MILIND

HIRWE

07/09/2024 | 0.00 DRM -
INDU

DUBEY

09/09/2024 | 0.00 DRM -
INDU

DUBEY

09/09/2024 | 4560.00 | Sr.DCMPune
- MILIND

HIRWE

07/09/2024 | 0.00 DRM -
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DUBEY

07/09/2024 | 780.00 | Sr.DCMPune
- MILIND

HIRWE

19/09/2024 | 0.00 DRM -
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DUBEY
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- MILIND

HIRWE

07/09/2024

DRM -
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STR/UTCL/WRR/A1/020924175539

BAP/UTCL/WRR/R/020924154628

SLI/UTCL/WRR/R/020924 145006

SLI/UTCL/WRR/A1/020924145006

SLI/UTCL/WRR/R/020924145322

SLI/UTCL/WRR/A1/020924145322

LONI/UTCL/WRR/R/020924155442

LONI/UTCL/WRR/A1/020924155442

ANG/SPIC/WRR/R/060924105612

ANG/GSFL/WRR/R/060924105657

ANG/GSFL/WRR/R/060924105737

MRJ/VSDC/WRR/R/050924122537

ANG/UTCL/WRR/R/050924163533

ANG/UTCL/WRR/R/050924163619

STR/UTCL/WRR/R/060924115022

STR/UTCL/WRR/A1/060924115022

ANG/UTCL/WRR/R/050924163751

DD/UTCL/WRR/R/050924163954

SLI/UTCL/WRR/R/060924124701

SLI/UTCL/WRR/A1/060924124701

ANG/UTCL/WRR/R/230924150823

https://lwww.ireps.gov.in/epsn/commAuction/requestWiseWaiverReport.do

12/09/2024

02/09/2024

02/09/2024

12/09/2024

02/09/2024

12/09/2024

02/09/2024

19/09/2024

06/09/2024

06/09/2024

06/09/2024

05/09/2024

05/09/2024

05/09/2024

06/09/2024

12/09/2024

05/09/2024

05/09/2024

06/09/2024

16/09/2024

23/09/2024

0.00

0.00

4867.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

1020.00

0.00

427.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

487.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

HIRWE

DRM -
INDU
DUBEY

DRM -
INDU
DUBEY

Sr.DCMPune
- MILIND
HIRWE

DRM -
INDU
DUBEY

Sr.DCMPune
- MILIND
HIRWE

DRM -
INDU
DUBEY

Sr.DCMPune
- MILIND
HIRWE

DRM -
INDU
DUBEY

Sr.DCMPune
- MILIND
HIRWE

Sr.DCMPune
- MILIND
HIRWE

Sr.DCMPune
- MILIND
HIRWE

DRM -
INDU
DUBEY

DRM -
INDU
DUBEY

DRM -
INDU
DUBEY

Sr.DCMPune
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DRM -
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SACHIN G
KHUDE

VISHAL 0.00
GANGADHAR
KAD

V.M.DEVADAS | 4867.50

DHRUVESH
DUBEY

V.M.DEVADAS 0.00

DHRUVESH
DUBEY

SANJAY D 1020.00
BHOSLE

SANJAY D
BHOSLE

ARTI ALPHOSE | 427.50
TIRKEY

ARTI ALPHOSE 0.00
TIRKEY

ARTI ALPHOSE 0.00
TIRKEY

B 0.00
BANDUDEEPIKA

ARTI ALPHOSE 0.00
TIRKEY

ARTI ALPHOSE 0.00
TIRKEY

SACHIN G 487.50
KHUDE

SACHIN G
KHUDE

ARTI ALPHOSE 0.00
TIRKEY

SANJAY P 0.00
KAKADE

600.00 | Sr.DCMPune | SUSHANT BAPU = 600.00

0.00

- MILIND
HIRWE

DRM -
INDU
DUBEY

SAWANT

DHRUVESH
DUBEY

3615.00 | Sr.DCMPune | ARTI ALPHOSE | 3615.00

- MILIND
HIRWE

TIRKEY
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